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ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

harrison

BELLEVILLE 2nd fl. 2
BR’s, Belleville Nutley
border. W/D Hook up.
HT/HW included
$1300/month. Avl. Jan.
1st. 862-201-6166.

Belleville

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

POLICY
There are

NO REFUNDS or
CHANGES with

CLASSIFIED ADS

Please note there
will be a $10.00
PROCESSING
FEE if changes

need to be made
for running

specials

ApArtments
for�rent ApArtments

for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

lyndhurst

KEARNY
Newly renovated,
hardwood floors. 

Laundry onsite.HT/HW 
included. 2 BR start at 

$985. 1 BR start at 
$825. Jr.1 BR start at 
$750. (201)289-7096

THERE IS A $10
CANCELLATION
FEE, WHEN AN

AD IS
CANCELLED
BEFORE ITS
FIRST RUN

• THREE & FOUR
WEEK SPECIALS

mUST RUN
CONSECUTIVELY

• DEADLINES
ARE EVERY

mONDAY BY 4Pm

• THERE IS A $10
CHARGE FOR

ANY CHANGES
mADE

• WE ARE NOT
RESPONSIBLE

FOR
TYPOGRAPHICAL
ERRORS AFTER

1ST RUN

ApArtments
for�rent

BELLEVILLE
1 BR $915/month

including HT/HW, 50
Watchung Ave.

located behind Clara
mass hospital, 

no pets. 
Contact Marcelo 
(201)622-3118 or 

Patrician Associates 
973-284-0648.

ApArtments
for�rent

BELLEVILLE 1 bdrm
in apt building. $850
includes HT/HW. No
pets. (201) 998-9465

LYNDHURST 2nd Fl.
2 BR, Close to Trans,
Rt. 3 & 21. W/D Hook-
up. Sep. Entrance. 1
Car Parking. 1.5
Deposit. $15
Application Fee. No
smoking. No pets.
$1,350 + utilities. 
(201) 428-7037.

KEARNY 1 bedroom.
Apt. bldg. Arlington

Section. Newly
Renovated. Laundry on

Premises. HT/HW
included. Near

Transportation. No
pets. $825/month +

security. (201)998-4972

n. arlington

newark

NEWARK
Newly renovated, 1 BR

$900/mo. Vailsburg/
Near Seton Hall.
HT/HW included.
Safe/Secure.Brick
Historic Bldg. H/W

Floors. Refrigerator,
Ceiling Fans. 1 month
security. Section 8 ok.

No fees. No pets. 
973-216-9470

HARRISON Modern 1
BR, 2nd Fl. Private
Entrance. Clean, Quiet
& comfortable.
Refrigerator. No pets.
$750/month + utilities.
Security & lease. 
862-223-9974.

LYNDHURST
Spacious studio apt.,
off street parking,
refrigerator & stove.
Full tile bath. No
smoking. No pets.
$725/month + security.
(201)438-0535.

N.ARLINGTON 5
Renovated rooms +
computer room,
central air. No pets. 1-
1/2 months security.
$1295/month +
utilities. Available Now. 
(201) 997-3348

N.ARLINGTON 1 BR
apt. No pets. No
smoking. Close to NY
transportation. $900/m
201-577-4301. 

kearny

KEARNY 1 BR apt.
Utilities included. No
smoking. No pets.
$1,100/month.1 ½
month security.
Available December
1st. Call after 5pm
201-600-1863 
201-246-9524

KEARNY 357 Kearny
Ave. 2 BR, LR &
Kitchen.
$1,100/month. HT/HW
Inc. 201-283-4440 or
973-465-0166.

KEARNY 132 Midland
Ave. 1 BR, LR, Kitchen
HT/HW included.
$900/month. 
201-889-4436.

KEARNY 3 BR &
Studio Apts. Avl. 1 ½
months security. No
pets. For More
information call 
(973) 393-4703 

N.NEWARK Section 8
Welcomed. 3 Bedroom
Apt. Newly Renovated.
New Bath, New
Kitchen, 1st fl. 412
Woodside Ave. Call
(973)202-8580 
(973)925-3812

n. newark

LYNDHURST 2nd fl. 1
BR apt. Private House.
H/W floors, $1000/mo
+ 1 month security.
HT/HW included.
Small pet ok. 
201-575-5270.

N.ARLINGTON 3
modern large rooms. 1
BR, H/W floors.
Modern Kitchen.
Laundry Facilities.
Close to NY Trains.
HT/HW supplied.
$1,075/mon. Nov. 1st.
Call 908-240-9302.

N.ARLINGTON 4
room apt. 2 BR’s. H/W
floors. Modern
Kitchen. Laundry
Facilities. Close to NY
Trains. HT/HW
supplied. $1300/month
Avl. Nov. 1st. 
Call 908-240-9302.

KEARNY 1st Floor
Apt. (1R) of a 4 family
home. Totally newly
renovated. All new,
Kitchen, Bath, LR, 2
BR, hardwood floor.
Very safe, central &
convenient location. 1
block from
transportation. No
pets. No smoking.
$1,250/month. Heat
included. Call 
(973) 419-0808 or
(848) 228-1855

KEARNY Modern 3
room furnished apt, 1
BR. HT/HW included.
Refrigerator included.
Smoke-Free & quiet
residence. $1050/mo
Please call 
(201) 600-0233 to
schedule an apt.

KEARNY 1-2 BR
Modern EIK,
$1,250/month, 2nd fl.
arlington Area. 1 ½
months security. With
W/D hook-up. Call
(201) 736-1223

KEARNY 4 rent By
Owner 2 & 3 BR Apts.
Newly Renovated. All
Units Have W/D Hook
up & Basement
Storage. Most units
have A/C. Rents
Range from $900-
$1100 + Utilities. 1 ½
months security. Close
to NY Transportation.
No pets. Call 
(201) 998-8226.
Between the hrs. 7am-
4pm. Monday-Friday
for Appt. 

KEARNY 2nd fl.  3
BR, LR, DR, EIK.
Washer, Dryer &
Dishwasher included.
$1,300/month +
Security. Avl. Nov.
15th. (908) 322-7828. 

KEARNY Nice 2nd
floor apartment, 3 BD,
LR, EIK, W/D hook-up,
close transportation
and school, $1400/mo
1 month security.
Available December
1st. 201-997-5613, call
after 5pm.

LYNDHURST 2nd
floor, 4 rooms, carpets,
ceramic tile in kitchen.
HT/HW included.
$1100/month. 1
parking space. No
pets. No smoking. 1-
1/2 months security.
Available November
1st. (201) 218-9019

LYNDHURST 2nd fl. 3
room apt. 1 BR,
convenient to bus &
train station. Call for
information 
(201) 842-1510. 

LYNDHURST Newly
renovated. 2nd fl. 3
room, 1 BR HT/HW
included. Garage.
$1,100/month.1 month
security. No pets.
(201) 991-6056 after
9am.

N.ARLINGTON 1st
floor, ranch duplex, 1
bedroom, large
kitchen, use of yard,
laundry hook-up and
storage in basement.
$975/month, 1-1/2
months security.
Separate utilities.
(201) 935-4944 
(201) 674-0486

N.ARLINGTON 2
bedrooms, 2nd floor,
near NY
transportation, parking,
no pets, smoke-free.
$1225/month +
utilities, 1-1/2 months
security. Available
December 1st. 
(201) 246-9226

KEARNY 1 Family
house f/rent, 2
bedrooms, 1 bath.
Brand new kitchen,
stainless steel
appliances, LR, DR,
laundry room.
$1650/month, 1-1/2
months security.
Separate utilities. 1
year lease required.
No pets. Available
December 1st. 
(973) 801-0079

HARRISON 5 Large
rooms, $1200/month +
utilities. Semi-
furnished. Close to
PATH. Close to NJIT
Shuttle. Available
November 1st.
(973)336-6771

HARRISON 2 BR apt.
Available December
1st. $1200/month +
utilities. 1 month
security. Walking
distance to PATH. No
Smoking. No pets.
(973) 943-2775 after
6pm.

HARRISON 1 BR
close to path, includes
granite countertop.
Washer/Dryer,
Microwave,
dishwasher,
refrigerator, range, C/A
Ample close space.
W/W carpet. Window
treatments. No pets.
Call 732-887-3450
before 9pm.

BELLEVILLE 2nd fl. 2
BR, LR, Kitchen.
$1100/month. 1 month
security. Water/HT
Included. Available
December 1st. 
(609) 517-1494. 

KEARNY 2 Family
House 4-1/2 rooms on
2nd fl. Supply own
utilities. Washer/Dryer
hook-up. Driveway
parking. Basement
Storage. $1,000/month
plus 1 ½ month
security. No pets. No
smoking. Avl. Now.
(201) 998-2309. 

KEARNY 2 bedrooms,
LR, kitchen, 1st floor.
Separate utilities.
$950/month, 1 month
security. Available
December 1st. 
(201) 997-3402

KEARNY 3rd floor of 3
family, 1 bedroom,
stove, refridge,
dishwasher & ac
supplied.
All utilities included in
rent. No pets.
Available Now. 1-1/2
months security.
$1050/month. Call
(201)970-2435 or
(201)913-7295

KEARNY Large 2 BR
Apt. 1st floor. W/D
Hook up $1300/month
+ utilities. 1 1/2
month security. No
pets. No smoking. Avl
Dec 1st or 15th. 
(551) 580-6306 
(201) 997-3086

KEARNY 2nd floor, 1
bedroom. All utilities
included in rent.
Refridg. and stove
supplied. No pets.
Immediate occupancy.
1-1/2 months security.
$1050/month Call
(201)970-2435 or
(201)913-7295 

KEARNY Arlington
Section. 1st fl. 2
Bedrooms, LR, EIK,
bath. Washer/Dryer
hook-up & storage in
basement. Separate
utilities. Available Dec.
1st. No pets. 
(201) 725-1212.

NEWARK 1 BR apt.
$675/month 1 month
security. Utilities
included.
Belleville/Bloomfield
border. Quiet
neighborhood. Close
to transportation.
(973) 202-6092. 

N.ARLINGTON 
2 Family home. 5
rooms, 2 BR’s.
ceramic tile/Carpeting.
No smoking. No pets.
1½ month’s security.
$1,150/month.
Biltmore St. 
(201) 207-5160 
(201) 991-8846

N.ARLINGTON 3
rooms. HT/HW
included. Near
Transportation.
Available now. 
(732) 648-1171.

BELLEVILLE
1 bedroom,

$900/month. HT/HW
included. Laundry
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